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Johnnie Johnson Housing - Transparency Report - Period 1 October 2022 to 31 December 2022

Cost Centre Cost Account Division TRX Date Account Description Description Amount Source Document Originating Source Reference Originating Document Number Journal Entry Company Originating Master Name Account Number

32045 10108 30 31/12/2022 Buxton Road(Rented)-Contract Works urban construction val 8 91,628.00 NJL P9 22_23 JJD to JJH Transfer 1097385 1 1-30-32045-10108

32045 10115 30 31/12/2022 Buxton Road(Rented)-Valuation Land inv SI-103261 VALUATION REPORT -80.92 NJL P9 22_23 JJD to JJH Transfer 1097385 1 1-30-32045-10115

32045 10115 30 31/12/2022 Buxton Road(Rented)-Valuation Land BUXTON ROAD VALUATION REPORT 485.52 NJL P9 22_23 JJD to JJH Transfer 1097385 1 1-30-32045-10115

32045 10119 30 31/12/2022 Buxton Road(Rented)-Employers Agent & QS BUXTON ROAD EA FEES  L223/228 628.78 NJL P9 22_23 JJD to JJH Transfer 1097385 1 1-30-32045-10119

32045 10121 30 31/12/2022 Buxton Road(Rented)-Clerk of Works COW INVOICE 13441 1,311.04 NJL P9 22_23 JJD to JJH Transfer 1097385 1 1-30-32045-10121

32045 10128 30 31/12/2022 Buxton Road(Rented)-Devco Overheads (3% Profit) P9 22_23 JJD 3% OVERHEAD 2,887.89 NJL P9 22_23 JJD to JJH Transfer 1097385 1 1-30-32045-10128

32045 10128 30 31/12/2022 Buxton Road(Rented)-Devco Overheads (3% Profit) P9 22_23 A&D Recharge 2,290.71 NJL P9 22_23 JJD to JJH Transfer 1097385 1 1-30-32045-10128

33032 10280 50 31/12/2022 Buxton Road(Leasehold)-Contract Works urban construction val 8 43,118.98 NJL P9 22_23 JJD to JJH Transfer 1097385 1 1-50-33032-10280

33032 10284 50 31/12/2022 Buxton Road(Leasehold)-Valuation Land inv SI-103261 VALUATION REPORT -38.08 NJL P9 22_23 JJD to JJH Transfer 1097385 1 1-50-33032-10284

33032 10284 50 31/12/2022 Buxton Road(Leasehold)-Valuation Land BUXTON ROAD VALUATION REPORT 228.48 NJL P9 22_23 JJD to JJH Transfer 1097385 1 1-50-33032-10284

33032 10288 50 31/12/2022 Buxton Road(Leasehold)-Employers Agent & QS BUXTON ROAD EA FEES  L223/228 295.88 NJL P9 22_23 JJD to JJH Transfer 1097385 1 1-50-33032-10288

33032 10290 50 31/12/2022 Buxton Road(Leasehold)-Clerk of Works COW INVOICE 13441 616.96 NJL P9 22_23 JJD to JJH Transfer 1097385 1 1-50-33032-10290

33032 10318 50 31/12/2022 Buxton Road(Leasehold)-Devco Overheads (3% Profit) P9 22_23 JJD 3% OVERHEAD 1,359.01 NJL P9 22_23 JJD to JJH Transfer 1097385 1 1-50-33032-10318

33032 10318 50 31/12/2022 Buxton Road(Leasehold)-Devco Overheads (3% Profit) P9 22_23 A&D Recharge 1,077.97 NJL P9 22_23 JJD to JJH Transfer 1097385 1 1-50-33032-10318

22065 10108 20 31/12/2022 Don View - R-Contract Works PLP Construction Val 15 81,292.48 NJL P9 22_23 JJD to JJH Transfer 1097385 1 1-20-22065-10108

22065 10113 20 31/12/2022 Don View - R-Legal Fees inv 769253 LEGAL FESS SECTION -104.00 NJL P9 22_23 JJD to JJH Transfer 1097385 1 1-20-22065-10113

22065 10113 20 31/12/2022 Don View - R-Legal Fees LEGAL FESS SECTION 38 624.00 NJL P9 22_23 JJD to JJH Transfer 1097385 1 1-20-22065-10113

22065 10121 20 31/12/2022 Don View - R-Clerk of Works CLERK OF WORKS INVJJ012 -208.00 NJL P9 22_23 JJD to JJH Transfer 1097385 1 1-20-22065-10121

22065 10121 20 31/12/2022 Don View - R-Clerk of Works CLERK OF WORKS INVJJ012 1,248.00 NJL P9 22_23 JJD to JJH Transfer 1097385 1 1-20-22065-10121

22065 10121 20 31/12/2022 Don View - R-Clerk of Works CLERK OF WORKS INV JJ013 1,248.00 NJL P9 22_23 JJD to JJH Transfer 1097385 1 1-20-22065-10121

22065 10121 20 31/12/2022 Don View - R-Clerk of Works CLERK OF WORKS INV JJ013 -208.00 NJL P9 22_23 JJD to JJH Transfer 1097385 1 1-20-22065-10121

22065 10128 20 31/12/2022 Don View - R-Devco Overheads (3% Profit) P9 22_23 JJD 3% OVERHEAD 2,577.74 NJL P9 22_23 JJD to JJH Transfer 1097385 1 1-20-22065-10128

22065 10128 20 31/12/2022 Don View - R-Devco Overheads (3% Profit) P9 22_23 A&D Recharge 2,032.31 NJL P9 22_23 JJD to JJH Transfer 1097385 1 1-20-22065-10128

32045 10127 30 31/12/2022 Buxton Road(Rented)-Capitalized Interest RENTED P9 22_23 Capitalized Interest 3,926.21 NJL P9 22_23 Capitalized Interest 1097388 1 1-30-32045-10127

33032 10317 50 31/12/2022 Buxton Road(Leasehold)-Capitalized Interest RENTED P9 22_23 Capitalized Interest 1,460.33 NJL P9 22_23 Capitalized Interest 1097388 1 1-50-33032-10317

22065 10127 20 31/12/2022 Don View - R-Capitalized Interest RENTED P9 22_23 Capitalized Interest 8,222.95 NJL P9 22_23 Capitalized Interest 1097388 1 1-20-22065-10127

23040 10317 50 31/12/2022 Don View - L-Capitalized Interest RENTED P9 22_23 Capitalized Interest 48.58 NJL P9 22_23 Capitalized Interest 1097388 1 1-50-23040-10317

33040 10317 50 31/12/2022 Astra House Site - L-Capitalized Interest RENT P9 22_23 Capitalized Interest 534.51 NJL P9 22_23 Capitalized Interest 1097388 1 1-50-33040-10317

23041 10319 50 31/12/2022 Winney Hill - L-Post Completion Works 269876-Quoted Works - Install 2,467.44 NJL P9 63501 Invoice Recode 1098116 1 1-50-23041-10319

32050 10121 30 04/10/2022 Meriton Rd - Ph 3 Rented - R-Clerk of Works PHASE 3 - COW FEES 3,792.00 POINV RECVG00003673 Receivings Transaction Entry RCT0101994 1091391 1 WILKINSON COWAN PARTNERSHIP 1-30-32050-10121

32053 10121 30 04/10/2022 Meriton road Phase 5/Rented/R-Clerk of Works PHASE 5 - COW FEES 1,862.00 POINV RECVG00003673 Receivings Transaction Entry RCT0101994 1091391 1 WILKINSON COWAN PARTNERSHIP 1-30-32053-10121

32054 10121 30 04/10/2022 Meriton road Phase 6/Rented/R-Clerk of Works PHASE 6 - COW FEES 1,086.62 POINV RECVG00003673 Receivings Transaction Entry RCT0101994 1091391 1 WILKINSON COWAN PARTNERSHIP 1-30-32054-10121

32047 10113 30 04/10/2022 Meriton Rd - Ph 1 Rented - R-Legal Fees PROF CHARGES PHASE 1 RENTED 945.60 POINV RECVG00003674 Receivings Transaction Entry RCT0102016 1091450 1 Knights PLC 1-30-32047-10113

33033 10282 50 04/10/2022 Meriton Rd - Ph 1 SO - L-Legal Fees PROF CHARGES PHASE 1 RENTED 315.20 POINV RECVG00003674 Receivings Transaction Entry RCT0102016 1091450 1 Knights PLC 1-50-33033-10282

23041 10319 50 01/10/2022 Winney Hill - L-Post Completion Works 269876-Quoted Works - Install -2,056.20 NAC P6 ZB JOURNALS P6 Fortem Repairs Sept 1091830 1 1-50-23041-10319

32053 10119 30 12/10/2022 Meriton road Phase 5/Rented/R-Employers Agent & QSMERITON PROF CHARGES PHASE 5 371.23 POINV RECVG00003676 Receivings Transaction Entry RCT0102111 1092531 1 POOLE DICK ASSOCIATES 1-30-32053-10119

32050 10121 30 26/10/2022 Meriton Rd - Ph 3 Rented - R-Clerk of Works MERITON CLERK OF WORKS FEES 1,264.88 POINV RECVG00003680 Receivings Transaction Entry RCT0102189 1093237 1 WILKINSON COWAN PARTNERSHIP 1-30-32050-10121

32053 10121 30 26/10/2022 Meriton road Phase 5/Rented/R-Clerk of Works MERITON CLERK OF WORKS FEES 1,862.00 POINV RECVG00003680 Receivings Transaction Entry RCT0102189 1093237 1 WILKINSON COWAN PARTNERSHIP 1-30-32053-10121

32054 10121 30 26/10/2022 Meriton road Phase 6/Rented/R-Clerk of Works Purchases 1,086.00 POINV RECVG00003680 Receivings Transaction Entry RCT0102189 1093237 1 WILKINSON COWAN PARTNERSHIP 1-30-32054-10121

31010 10103 30 28/10/2022 GOODWOOD LODGE - MAJOR REPAIRS CAPITALISED 1841 378.00 RMINV PMTRN00055640 Plan 1841 Payment Certificate 0000001074 1093331 1 Fieldway Supplies Ltd 1-30-31010-10103

32045 10127 30 31/10/2022 Buxton Road(Rented)-Capitalized Interest RENTED P7 22_23 Capitalized Interest 2,970.54 NJL P7 KA JOURNAL P7 22_23 Capitalized Interest 1093624 1 1-30-32045-10127

33032 10317 50 31/10/2022 Buxton Road(Leasehold)-Capitalized Interest RENTED P7 22_23 Capitalized Interest 1,053.64 NJL P7 KA JOURNAL P7 22_23 Capitalized Interest 1093624 1 1-50-33032-10317

22065 10127 20 31/10/2022 Don View - R-Capitalized Interest RENTED P7 22_23 Capitalized Interest 6,302.64 NJL P7 KA JOURNAL P7 22_23 Capitalized Interest 1093624 1 1-20-22065-10127

23040 10317 50 31/10/2022 Don View - L-Capitalized Interest RENTED P7 22_23 Capitalized Interest 43.18 NJL P7 KA JOURNAL P7 22_23 Capitalized Interest 1093624 1 1-50-23040-10317

32054 10127 30 31/10/2022 Meriton road Phase 6/Rented/R-Capitalized Interest P7 22_23 Capitalized Interest 206.47 NJL P7 KA JOURNAL P7 22_23 Capitalized Interest 1093624 1 1-30-32054-10127

33040 10317 50 31/10/2022 Astra House Site - L-Capitalized Interest RENT P7 22_23 Capitalized Interest 475.12 NJL P7 KA JOURNAL P7 22_23 Capitalized Interest 1093624 1 1-50-33040-10317

32045 10108 30 31/10/2022 Buxton Road(Rented)-Contract Works Urban Construction val 5 12,082.32 NJL P7 KA JOURNAL P7 22_23 JJD to JJH Transfer 1093625 1 1-30-32045-10108

32045 10108 30 31/10/2022 Buxton Road(Rented)-Contract Works Urban Construction val 6 17,809.39 NJL P7 KA JOURNAL P7 22_23 JJD to JJH Transfer 1093625 1 1-30-32045-10108

32045 10128 30 31/10/2022 Buxton Road(Rented)-Devco Overheads (3% Profit) P7 22_23 JJD 3% OVERHEAD 919.17 NJL P7 KA JOURNAL P7 22_23 JJD to JJH Transfer 1093625 1 1-30-32045-10128

32045 10128 30 31/10/2022 Buxton Road(Rented)-Devco Overheads (3% Profit) P7 22_23 A&D Recharge 747.29 NJL P7 KA JOURNAL P7 22_23 JJD to JJH Transfer 1093625 1 1-30-32045-10128

33032 10280 50 31/10/2022 Buxton Road(Leasehold)-Contract Works Urban construction val 5 5,685.80 NJL P7 KA JOURNAL P7 22_23 JJD to JJH Transfer 1093625 1 1-50-33032-10280

33032 10280 50 31/10/2022 Buxton Road(Leasehold)-Contract Works Urban Construction val 6 8,380.89 NJL P7 KA JOURNAL P7 22_23 JJD to JJH Transfer 1093625 1 1-50-33032-10280

33032 10318 50 31/10/2022 Buxton Road(Leasehold)-Devco Overheads (3% Profit) P7 22_23 JJD 3% OVERHEAD 432.55 NJL P7 KA JOURNAL P7 22_23 JJD to JJH Transfer 1093625 1 1-50-33032-10318

33032 10318 50 31/10/2022 Buxton Road(Leasehold)-Devco Overheads (3% Profit) P7 22_23 A&D Recharge 351.67 NJL P7 KA JOURNAL P7 22_23 JJD to JJH Transfer 1093625 1 1-50-33032-10318

22065 10108 20 31/10/2022 Don View - R-Contract Works PLP CONSTRUCTION 118,118.65 NJL P7 KA JOURNAL P7 22_23 JJD to JJH Transfer 1093625 1 1-20-22065-10108

22065 10121 20 31/10/2022 Don View - R-Clerk of Works COW REPORTS SEPT  INV  JJ011 -208.00 NJL P7 KA JOURNAL P7 22_23 JJD to JJH Transfer 1093625 1 1-20-22065-10121

22065 10121 20 31/10/2022 Don View - R-Clerk of Works COW REPORTS SEPT  INV  JJ011 1,248.00 NJL P7 KA JOURNAL P7 22_23 JJD to JJH Transfer 1093625 1 1-20-22065-10121

22065 10128 20 31/10/2022 Don View - R-Devco Overheads (3% Profit) P7 22_23 JJD 3% OVERHEAD 3,666.35 NJL P7 KA JOURNAL P7 22_23 JJD to JJH Transfer 1093625 1 1-20-22065-10128

22065 10128 20 31/10/2022 Don View - R-Devco Overheads (3% Profit) P7 22_23 A&D Recharge 2,952.97 NJL P7 KA JOURNAL P7 22_23 JJD to JJH Transfer 1093625 1 1-20-22065-10128

22065 10134 20 31/10/2022 Don View - R-Sales Values DON VIEW VALUATION 120.00 NJL P7 KA JOURNAL P7 22_23 JJD to JJH Transfer 1093625 1 1-20-22065-10134

22065 10134 20 31/10/2022 Don View - R-Sales Values DON VIEW VALUATION BRAMLEYS -20.00 NJL P7 KA JOURNAL P7 22_23 JJD to JJH Transfer 1093625 1 1-20-22065-10134

33040 10313 50 01/11/2022 Astra House Site - L-Landscape Architect LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURAL SERVIC 780.00 POINV RECVG00003681 Receivings Transaction Entry RCT0102262 1093890 1 Trevor Bridge Associates 1-50-33040-10313

33040 10313 50 01/11/2022 Astra House Site - L-Landscape Architect ASTRA HOUSE UODATED LANDSCAPE 540.00 POINV RECVG00003681 Receivings Transaction Entry RCT0102264 1093894 1 Trevor Bridge Associates 1-50-33040-10313

23041 10319 50 31/10/2022 Winney Hill - L-Post Completion Works 269876-Quoted Works - Install 2,467.44 NAC P7 ZB  JOURNALS P7 Fortem Repairs accrual 1094552 1 1-50-23041-10319

23041 10319 50 01/11/2022 Winney Hill - L-Post Completion Works 269876-Quoted Works - Install -2,467.44 NAC P7 ZB  JOURNALS P7 Fortem Repairs accrual 1094552 1 1-50-23041-10319

32046 10152 30 23/11/2022 Albert Road - Post Completion Works BINS FOR 1-16 CORNELIUS COURT 2,742.68 POINV RECVG00003686 Receivings Transaction Entry RCT0102439 1095330 1 TAMESIDE M B C 1-30-32046-10152

32045 10108 30 30/11/2022 Buxton Road(Rented)-Contract Works INV 329871 Valuation 55,251.64 NJL P8 KA JOURNALS P8 22_23 JJD to JJH Transfer 1095658 1 1-30-32045-10108

32045 10128 30 30/11/2022 Buxton Road(Rented)-Devco Overheads (3% Profit) P8 22_23 JJD 3% OVERHEAD 1,698.99 NJL P8 KA JOURNALS P8 22_23 JJD to JJH Transfer 1095658 1 1-30-32045-10128

32045 10128 30 30/11/2022 Buxton Road(Rented)-Devco Overheads (3% Profit) P8 22_23 A&D Recharge 1,381.29 NJL P8 KA JOURNALS P8 22_23 JJD to JJH Transfer 1095658 1 1-30-32045-10128

33032 10280 50 30/11/2022 Buxton Road(Leasehold)-Contract Works INV 329871 Valuation 26,000.77 NJL P8 KA JOURNALS P8 22_23 JJD to JJH Transfer 1095658 1 1-50-33032-10280

33032 10318 50 30/11/2022 Buxton Road(Leasehold)-Devco Overheads (3% Profit) P8 22_23 JJD 3% OVERHEAD 799.53 NJL P8 KA JOURNALS P8 22_23 JJD to JJH Transfer 1095658 1 1-50-33032-10318

33032 10318 50 30/11/2022 Buxton Road(Leasehold)-Devco Overheads (3% Profit) P8 22_23 A&D Recharge 650.02 NJL P8 KA JOURNALS P8 22_23 JJD to JJH Transfer 1095658 1 1-50-33032-10318

22065 10108 20 30/11/2022 Don View - R-Contract Works PLP val 14 205,063.77 NJL P8 KA JOURNALS P8 22_23 JJD to JJH Transfer 1095658 1 1-20-22065-10108

22065 10128 20 30/11/2022 Don View - R-Devco Overheads (3% Profit) P8 22_23 JJD 3% OVERHEAD 6,311.53 NJL P8 KA JOURNALS P8 22_23 JJD to JJH Transfer 1095658 1 1-20-22065-10128

22065 10128 20 30/11/2022 Don View - R-Devco Overheads (3% Profit) P8 22_23 A&D Recharge 5,126.59 NJL P8 KA JOURNALS P8 22_23 JJD to JJH Transfer 1095658 1 1-20-22065-10128

22065 10151 20 30/11/2022 Don View - R-Utilities (During Development) DON VIEW SEWER ADOPTION YORKSH -38.80 NJL P8 KA JOURNALS P8 22_23 JJD to JJH Transfer 1095658 1 1-20-22065-10151
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22065 10151 20 30/11/2022 Don View - R-Utilities (During Development) DON VIEW SEWER ADOPTION 232.80 NJL P8 KA JOURNALS P8 22_23 JJD to JJH Transfer 1095658 1 1-20-22065-10151

32045 10121 30 30/11/2022 Buxton Road(Rented)-Clerk of Works SDA FEE 13218 COW split 1,311.04 NJL P8 KA JOURNALS development recodes 1095710 1 1-30-32045-10121

33032 10290 50 30/11/2022 Buxton Road(Leasehold)-Clerk of Works SDA FEE 13218 COW split 616.96 NJL P8 KA JOURNALS development recodes 1095710 1 1-50-33032-10290

22065 10121 20 30/11/2022 Don View - R-Clerk of Works SDA FEE 13218 COW -1,928.00 NJL P8 KA JOURNALS development recodes 1095710 1 1-20-22065-10121

32053 10115 30 30/11/2022 Meriton road Phase 5/Rented/R-Valuation Land POOLE DICK PROFESSIONAL FEES -2,141.70 NJL P8 KA JOURNALS development recodes 1095710 1 1-30-32053-10115

32053 10119 30 30/11/2022 Meriton road Phase 5/Rented/R-Employers Agent & QSINV13886 VALUATION MERITON 300.00 NJL P8 KA JOURNALS development recodes 1095710 1 1-30-32053-10119

32053 10134 30 30/11/2022 Meriton road Phase 5/Rented/R-Sales Values INV13886 VALUATION MERITON -300.00 NJL P8 KA JOURNALS development recodes 1095710 1 1-30-32053-10134

32054 10113 30 30/11/2022 Meriton road Phase 6/Rented/R-Legal Fees POOLE DICK PROFESSIONAL FEES 2,141.70 NJL P8 KA JOURNALS development recodes 1095710 1 1-30-32054-10113

33040 10313 50 30/11/2022 Astra House Site - L-Landscape Architect Astra 10313 trevor inv 10375 l -780.00 NJL P8 KA JOURNALS development recodes 1095710 1 1-50-33040-10313

33040 10313 50 30/11/2022 Astra House Site - L-Landscape Architect ASTRA HOUSE 10313 INV 10479 -540.00 NJL P8 KA JOURNALS development recodes 1095710 1 1-50-33040-10313

32048 10113 30 02/12/2022 Meriton Rd - Ph 2 Rented - R-Legal Fees PROF CHARGES PHASE 2 LEASEHOLD 2,824.00 POINV RECVG00003688 Receivings Transaction Entry RCT0102538 1096110 1 Knights PLC 1-30-32048-10113

32049 10113 30 02/12/2022 Meriton Rd - Ph 2a Rented - R-Legal Fees Purchases 1,308.00 POINV RECVG00003688 Receivings Transaction Entry RCT0102538 1096110 1 Knights PLC 1-30-32049-10113

33034 10282 50 02/12/2022 Meriton Rd - Ph 2 SO - L-Legal Fees Purchases 2,824.00 POINV RECVG00003688 Receivings Transaction Entry RCT0102538 1096110 1 Knights PLC 1-50-33034-10282

32045 10127 30 30/11/2022 Buxton Road(Rented)-Capitalized Interest RENTED P8 22_23 Capitalized Interest 3,443.52 NJL P8 KA JOURNALS P8 22_23 Capitalized Interest 1096117 1 1-30-32045-10127

32045 10127 30 30/11/2022 Buxton Road(Rented)-Capitalized Interest RENTED P6 0.5% corr 22_23 Capitalized 346.75 NJL P8 KA JOURNALS P8 22_23 Capitalized Interest 1096117 1 1-30-32045-10127

32045 10127 30 30/11/2022 Buxton Road(Rented)-Capitalized Interest RENTED P7 0.5% corr 22_23 Capitalized 371.32 NJL P8 KA JOURNALS P8 22_23 Capitalized Interest 1096117 1 1-30-32045-10127

33032 10317 50 30/11/2022 Buxton Road(Leasehold)-Capitalized Interest RENTED P8 22_23 Capitalized Interest 1,245.68 NJL P8 KA JOURNALS P8 22_23 Capitalized Interest 1096117 1 1-50-33032-10317

33032 10317 50 30/11/2022 Buxton Road(Leasehold)-Capitalized Interest RENTED P6 0.5% corr 22_23 Capitalized 121.53 NJL P8 KA JOURNALS P8 22_23 Capitalized Interest 1096117 1 1-50-33032-10317

33032 10317 50 30/11/2022 Buxton Road(Leasehold)-Capitalized Interest RENTED P7 0.5% corr 22_23 Capitalized 131.70 NJL P8 KA JOURNALS P8 22_23 Capitalized Interest 1096117 1 1-50-33032-10317

22065 10127 20 30/11/2022 Don View - R-Capitalized Interest RENTED P8 22_23 Capitalized Interest 7,639.89 NJL P8 KA JOURNALS P8 22_23 Capitalized Interest 1096117 1 1-20-22065-10127

22065 10127 20 30/11/2022 Don View - R-Capitalized Interest RENTED P6 0.5% corr 22_23 Capitalized 712.19 NJL P8 KA JOURNALS P8 22_23 Capitalized Interest 1096117 1 1-20-22065-10127

22065 10127 20 30/11/2022 Don View - R-Capitalized Interest RENTED P7 0.5% corr 22_23 Capitalized 787.83 NJL P8 KA JOURNALS P8 22_23 Capitalized Interest 1096117 1 1-20-22065-10127

23040 10317 50 30/11/2022 Don View - L-Capitalized Interest RENTED P8 22_23 Capitalized Interest 47.01 NJL P8 KA JOURNALS P8 22_23 Capitalized Interest 1096117 1 1-50-23040-10317

23040 10317 50 30/11/2022 Don View - L-Capitalized Interest RENTED P6 0.5% corr 22_23 Capitalized 5.22 NJL P8 KA JOURNALS P8 22_23 Capitalized Interest 1096117 1 1-50-23040-10317

23040 10317 50 30/11/2022 Don View - L-Capitalized Interest RENTED P7 0.5% corr 22_23 Capitalized 5.40 NJL P8 KA JOURNALS P8 22_23 Capitalized Interest 1096117 1 1-50-23040-10317

32053 10127 30 30/11/2022 Meriton road Phase 5/Rented/R-Capitalized Interest P6 0.5% corr 22_23 Capitalized 101.55 NJL P8 KA JOURNALS P8 22_23 Capitalized Interest 1096117 1 1-30-32053-10127

32054 10127 30 30/11/2022 Meriton road Phase 6/Rented/R-Capitalized Interest P6 0.5% corr 22_23 Capitalized 76.53 NJL P8 KA JOURNALS P8 22_23 Capitalized Interest 1096117 1 1-30-32054-10127

32054 10127 30 30/11/2022 Meriton road Phase 6/Rented/R-Capitalized Interest P7 0.5% corr 22_23 Capitalized 25.81 NJL P8 KA JOURNALS P8 22_23 Capitalized Interest 1096117 1 1-30-32054-10127

33040 10317 50 30/11/2022 Astra House Site - L-Capitalized Interest RENT P8 22_23 Capitalized Interest 522.15 NJL P8 KA JOURNALS P8 22_23 Capitalized Interest 1096117 1 1-50-33040-10317

33040 10317 50 30/11/2022 Astra House Site - L-Capitalized Interest RENT P6 0.5% corr 22_23 Capitalized 57.47 NJL P8 KA JOURNALS P8 22_23 Capitalized Interest 1096117 1 1-50-33040-10317

33040 10317 50 30/11/2022 Astra House Site - L-Capitalized Interest RENT P7 0.5% corr 22_23 Capitalized 59.39 NJL P8 KA JOURNALS P8 22_23 Capitalized Interest 1096117 1 1-50-33040-10317

23041 10319 50 30/11/2022 Winney Hill - L-Post Completion Works 269876-Quoted Works - Install 2,467.44 NAC P8 ZB  JOURNALS Fortem Repairs Sept accrual 1096380 1 1-50-23041-10319

23041 10319 50 01/12/2022 Winney Hill - L-Post Completion Works 269876-Quoted Works - Install -2,467.44 NAC P8 ZB  JOURNALS Fortem Repairs Sept accrual 1096380 1 1-50-23041-10319
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